nkle
NDUSTRIESTw
Product Catalogue 2K20
HIGH BRIGHTNESS HIGHER EFFICIENCY HIGHEST SAVINGS
,
HIGHBAY/UFO LIGHTS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-UFLNS50W 50W 6500
TI-UFLNS100W 100W 13000
TI-UFLNS150W 150W 21000
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Hanging
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
nkleTw
 UFO LENS SERIES
NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
FLOOD LIGHTS
 Jupiter SERIES
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-FLJT50W 50W 7000
TI-FLJT100W 100W 14000
TI-FLJT150W 150W 21000
TI-FLJT200W 200W 28000
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
FLOOD LIGHTS
 alpha SERIES
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-FLAP30W 30W 4200
TI-FLAP50W 50W 7000
TI-FLAP100W 100W 14000
TI-FLAP150W 150W 21000
TI-FLAP200W 200W 28000
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
FLOOD LIGHTS
 beta SERIES
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-FLBT50W 50W 7000
TI-FLBT100W 100W 14000
TI-FLBT150W 150W 21000
TI-FLBT200W 200W 28000
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
FLOOD LIGHTS
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
 Omega LENS SERIES
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-FLOM30W 30W 4200
TI-FLOM36W 36W 5040
TI-FLOM50W 50W 7000
TI-FLOM60W 60W 8400
TI-FLOM100W 100W 14000
TI-FLOM120W 120W 16800
TI-FLOM150W 150W 21000
TI-FLOM180W 180W 25200
TI-FLOM240W 240W 33600
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
FLOOD LIGHTS
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-FLSG20W 20W 2800
TI-FLSG36W 36W 5040
TI-FLSG50W 50W 7000
TI-FLSG100W 100W 14000
TI-FLSG150W 150W 21000
TI-FLSG2000W 200W 28000
TI-FLSG360W 360W 50400
TI-FLSG420W 420W 58800
 Sigma SERIES
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
LED TUBELIGHTS T5/T8
Colour Temperature 3000/4000/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 4 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Wall/Ceiling Mount
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Ingress Protection IP40
Dispersion Angle .... ... ... ....
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
Heavy Duty
PC Housing
Heavy Duty
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN LENGTH
TI-TL10W 10W 1200 2 FT
TI-TL20W 20W 2400 4 FT
TI-TL24W 24W 2880 4 FT
TI-TL36W 36W 4320 4 FT
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
STREET LIGHTS
 GLASS SERIES
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-SLGS20W 20W 2800
TI-SLGS36W 36W 5040
TI-SLGS50W 50W 7000
TI-SLGS100W 100W 14000
TI-SLGS150W 150W 21000
TI-SLGS2000W 200W 28000
TI-SLGS360W 360W 50400
TI-SLGS420W 420W 58800
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
STREET LIGHTS
Color Temerature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 6 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type AL. Dye Cast
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  10%
Ingress Protection IP65/67
Dispersion Angle > 120°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
Aluminium Housing
IP65 Isolated
Driver
Easy Smooth
Installation
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-SLSL20W 20W 2800
TI-SLSL24W 24W 3360
TI-SLSL30W 30W 4200
TI-SLSL36W 36W 5040
TI-SLSL50W 50W 7000
TI-SLSL70W 70W 9800
TI-SLSL100W 100W 14000
 LENS SLEEK SERIES
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED BULB SERIES
 INVERTER BULB
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-INV07W 7W 700
TI-INV09W 9W 900
TI-INV12W 12W 1200
High Power Backup
up to 4 Hrs.
Powerful Lithium
Battery
Generator &
Inverter Compatible
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 4 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type B22/E27
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Ingress Protection IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED BULB
 PREMIUM SERIES
Long Life Up
to 5 Years*
IC Driver
4 KV Surge
Energy Saving
up to 80%
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-BLPR05W 5W 600
TI-BLPR07W 7W 840
TI-BLPR09W 9W 1080
TI-BLPR12W 12W 1440
TI-BLPR15W 15W 1800
TI-BLPR20W 20W 2400
Aluminium
Housing
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 4 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type B22/E27
Color Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Light Angle 180°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED BULB
 DELUXE SERIES
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 1.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type B22/E27
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Light Angle 180°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-BLDL03W 3W 300
TI-BLDL05W 5W 500
TI-BLDL07W 7W 700
TI-BLDL09W 9W 900
TI-BLDL12W 12W 1200
TI-BLDL15W 15W 1500
DOB
MCPCB
Long Life Up
to 3 Years*
Energy Saving
up to 80%
Aluminium
Housing
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED BULB
 DELUXE_PRIME SERIES
PP
Housing
DOB
MCPCB
Energy Saving
up to 80%
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 1.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type B22/E27
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Light Angle 180°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Long Life Up
to 2 Years*
MODEL WATTAGE LUMEN
TI-BLDP7W 7W 630
TI-BLDP9W 9W 810
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
nkleTw
NDUSTRIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
 COLOR LED BULB
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED BULB
Available Colours RD/GR/BL/YL/WH/OR
Power  Factor > 0.50
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type B22/E27
Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
DEEP/CONCEAL LIGHTS
 HEXA/AURA SERIES
Polycarbonate
Housing
DOB
MCPCB
Energy Saving
up to 80%
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 1.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  15%
Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Long Life Up
to 2 Years*
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-DP03W 3W CW WW RD GR BL PK
TI-DP03W 3W 3 IN 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-DP05W 5W CW WW RD GR BL PK
TI-DP06W 6W 3 IN 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-DP07W 7W CW WW RD GR BL PK
TI-DP09W 9W CW WW RD GR BL PK
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
COB LIGHTS
 PREMIUM SERIES
Polycarbonate
Housing
DOB
MCPCB
Energy Saving
up to 80%
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 4 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  15%
Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Long Life Up
to 2 Years*
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-COB03W 3W CW WW RD GR BL PK
TI-COB06W 6W CW WW RD GR BL PK
TI-COB09W 9W CW NW WW
TI-COB11W 11W CW NW WW
TI-COB16W 16W CW NW WW
TI-COB30W 30W CW NW WW
TI-COB50W 50W CW NW WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED WALL LIGHTS
 TRACK/WALL SPOT
Aluminium
Housing
IC Driver
4 KV Surge
Energy Saving
up to 80%
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 4 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  15%
Ingress Protection (IP) IP20
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Long Life Up
to 2 Years*
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-TRK03W 3W CW NW WW
TI-TRK06W 6W CW NW WW
TI-TRK09W 9W CW NW WW
TI-TRK16W 16W CW NW WW
TI-TRK24W 24W CW NW WW
TI-TRK30W 30W CW NW WW
TI-TRK50W 50W CW NW WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED PANEL LIGHTS
 SLIM EVER SERIES
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT LM COLOR
TI-EVR08W 8W 1040 CW/NW/WW
TI-EVRT08W 8W 1040 3 in 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-EVR15W 15W 1950 CW/NW/WW
TI-EVRT15W 15W 1950 3 in 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-EVR22W 22W 2860 CW/NW/WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
 COMERICAL PANEL LIGHTS
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Ingress Protection (IP) IP40
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
LED PANEL LIGHTS
MODEL WATT LUMEN LENGTH
TI-CMPL24W 24W 3120 1x1 FT.
TI-CMPL32W 32W 4160 1x3 FT.
TI-CMPL36W 36W 4680 2x2 FT.
TI-CMPL42W 42W 5460 2x2 FT.
TI-CMPL48W 48W 6240 2x2 FT.
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED PANEL LIGHTS
 SIDE COLOR PANEL
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-CPL03+3W 3+3W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
TI-CPL06+3W 6+3W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
TI-CPL12+4W 12+4W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED SURFACE LIGHTS
 SURFACE EVER SERIES
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Surface
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT LM COLOR
TI-SFEV08W 8W 1040 CW/NW/WW
TI-SFEV08W 8W 1040 3 in 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-SFEV15W 15W 1950 CW/NW/WW
TI-SFEV15W 15W 1950 3 in 1 (CW-NW-WW)
TI-SFEV22W 22W 2860 CW/NW/WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED SURFACE LIGHTS
 SIDE COLOR SURFACE
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Surface
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-CSF03+3W 3+3W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
TI-CSF06+3W 6+3W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
TI-CSF12+4W 12+4W WHITE + BL/PK/PGB
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED PANEL LIGHTS
 ADJUSTABLE PANEL
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-ADPL08W 8W CW/NW/WW
TI-ADPL15W 15W CW/NW/WW
TI-ADPL22W 22W CW/NW/WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED PANEL/SURFACE LIGHTS
 FRAMELESS PANEL/SURFACE
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 3000K/4000K/6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed/Surface
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-FRPL/SF08W 8W CW/NW/WW
TI-FRPL/SF15W 15W CW/NW/WW
TI-FRPL/SF22W 22W CW/NW/WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
LED WALL LIGHTS
 COB CYLINDER
Aluminium
Housing
Easy Smooth
Installation
Colour Temperature 6500K
Power  Factor > 0.95
Surge Protection 2.5 KV Surge
Input Voltage AC 90-400 V
Base Type Recessed
Colour Rendering Index (CRI) > 80
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <  20%
Design Round/Square
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Heavy Duty
LED Driver
Energy
Saver
MODEL WATT COLOR
TI-CYL08W 8W CW/NW/WW
TI-CYL15W 15W CW/NW/WW
TI-CYL22W 22W CW/NW/WW
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightness Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver Efficiency
Corp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
 STRIP/ROPE /NEON LIGHTS
LED STRIP LIGHTS
Colour : White, WW, RD, GR, BL, PK, Amber
Length : Starts from 5 MTRS.
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
 UFO LENS SERIES
Latest Design Energy Saving High Brightnss Life more than 50000 Hrs 90%  Driver EfficiencyCorp. Office: M22 Silicon City, Nr. Rose Garden, INDORE-453331 (Madhya Pradesh)
Phone: 0731-4991790, Mobile/WhatsApp: 9575435292, E-mail: sales2proton@gmail.com
Website: www.twinkleindustry.com
UP-DOWN
DOWNLIGHTER
PROFILE
LIGHTS
3 4 6 WAY
DOWNLIGHTER
LED
LINEAR LIGHTS
LED
FAN LIGHTS
nkleTw NDUSTRIES
nkle
NDUSTRIESTw
ON DEMAND PRODUCTS